ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2025/05/18

2024/08/24

2024/07/18

2023/11/18

2025/03/17

2024/10/19

2024/06/18

2024/05/15

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/09/09

R6-79-T)
FORD
FIESTA

1.0 EcoBoost 125pk mHEV Titanium 5d

MILEAGE

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

50371 KM

0 KM

29621 KM

25971 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

damage

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Interieur Diversen
Verlies Partieel

Rechts voor
Koplamp R Spatbord
RV stormschade

Rechts achter
Spatbord RA tegen
obstakel ger.

Rechts voor
Voorbumper
steenslag (gn voorr)

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Olie bijvullen - NVT
- Uitvoeren

30.000 Km -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

SUPPLIER

Keuze MLA
niet
repareren, ,

Keuze MLA
niet
repareren, ,

Keuze MLA
hiet
repareren, ,

Autoschade
Herstel
Rotterdam, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQO), ,

Travelcard
Nederland
b.v.,,

Profile
Rotterdam,
Nooteboom, ,

Euromaster

Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,
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e Seizoenswissel *  Euromaster
2023/03/28 3023 KM repair NVT Bandenservice

- Uitvoeren B.V. (CSQ), ,
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